a N			- <u>DU</u>	BLIN CRU	NTY COUNCIL	ന്നം കെട്ട്ട്രം	Form 2	-
2.		a	z		C	Exchange	Department, Buildings, ard Street,	4.
						Dublin 2.		20.
	NDTIFI	CATION D	F A DECISI	ON ON AN	APPLICATION FOR ID DEVELOPMENT)	R A PERMIS	SSION	: r
······································				HUBLES				er of
		K. Kane,	i 20 - 1111	;	Reference No. Dublin Crunty	y Council	No. of the second s	
		nne's,	244		Planning Cont	tral No	10934	
	Green	Hills,	Tallaght	t.	Application	received .	2nd Aug	ust, 19
APPL	ICANT			Kathle	en Keane.			
Coun	nty Cou	incil, be ata by	ing the Pi	/867/86 ^{Au}	the above mention thority for the dated	Sapt.,	1960. make	rict a
deci	Lsinn p	jursuant	to Section	n 26(1) of	f the Act to gr	ant a per	WISSION LOL	*
	Dertor	at an at	Q4 Amno	1	amanagh, Green	hills, T	allaght.	
	CAL VELL	STOU VO	So. mma	الليليلي والا	amanagu) ureer			111-10-00 (1990)
ý	CXCCII	SLULI AU	So. Mura		amanagn) dreer			
	ject te	i the fol	lowing con	nditions:				
J.	ject t (1)	the fol	lowing con e develops ity with	nditions:		nd comple	ted in str	ict
J.	jact ti (1) (2)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the yisual a	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a existin amenity).	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli	carried out ar s and specific es harmonise i ng. (This rec	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement	ted in str dged with and textu refers to	re j
	jact ti (1) (2)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual a	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a externa amenity).	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli	carried out ar s and specific es harmoniae i	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai	ted in str dged with and textu refers to	ire ire
	jact ti (1) (2)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual a	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a externa amenity).	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli	carried out an s and specific es harmonise ing. (This red	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai	ted in str dged with and textu refers to	re Ire
),	jact ti (1) (2)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual a	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a externa amenity).	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli	carried out an s and specific es harmonise ing. (This red	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai	ted in str dged with and textu refers to	ire ire
	jact ti (1) (2)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual a	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a externa amenity).	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli	carried out an s and specific es harmonise ing. (This red	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai	ted in str dged with and textu refers to	re v con-
	jact ti (1) (2)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual a	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a externa amenity).	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli	carried out an s and specific es harmonise ing. (This red	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai	ted in str dged with and textu refers to	ire ire
sub.	ject t (1) (2) (3)	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual That Bui ditions	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a existin amenity). ilding By of such	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwelli e-Laws a approval	carried out an a and specific es harmonise i ng. (This red pproval shall shall be obse	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai erved in	ted in str dged with and textu refers to ned and an the develo	y con-
sub If	jact t (1) (2) (3) there	the fol That the conformi applicat That the with the visual a That Bui ditions	lowing con a develop ity with tion. a externa a existin amenity). ilding By of such	nditions: ment be the plan l finish g dwellf e-Laws a approval	carried out an s and specific es harmonise ing. (This red pproval shall shall be obse	nd comple cation lo in colour quirement be obtai erved in vernment a l on the e	against this made in	ire y con- pment.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

in.c

for County Secretary

29th September, 1966. Date:

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one menth from the date of receipt by the applicant of this natification or by any other perann within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary, Department of Local Gevernment, (Planning Appeals Section), Custam Hause, Dublin 1, When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Gevernment will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.

	A DESTRUCTION OF A DESTRUCTION	NTC TT
DUBLIN	COUNTY COU	
4 7 1 1 1 1 1 L L L L		

Form 2 R.

fel. No. 76811.

Ext. 20

Planning Department, Exchange Buildings, Lord Edward Street, Duhlin 2.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION REFUSING PERMISSION. LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT. 1963

Reference No. in Planning Register of Dublin County Council 2310 Kathleen Kane,

Planning Control No. 10934 St. Anne's,

Kilnemanagh, Green Hills, Tallaght Application received 18/5/66

APPLICANT

TO

Mrs. Kathleon Kano.

In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Act the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by order P/537/66 dated Sth make a decision pursuant to Section 26(1) of the Act refusing permission for:

Extension at St. Anne's Kilnsmanash, Greenhills, Tellaght. for the following reasons :-

- No satisfactory location and site map has been submitted with the application, indicating accurately the curtilage of the (1)existing premises and that of the adjoining to enable the proposal to be properly considered.
- The Council has no sever available to serve the proposal. (2)
- I satisfactory drainage syster has not been provided for the (3) proposal.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council: for County Secretary.

Date: 21- July, 1966.

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary (Planning Appeals Section) Department of Local Government, Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.